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PC Pin
0.50mm
Off-Mom
RF15H
Tube

15.00mm x 15.00mm

1715-1429
1715-1429-2
1715-1429-2-ND
3.14.200.733/0000
3142007330000

-25°C ~ 70°C
296gf

Through Hole

1 (Unlimited)
1,000,000 Cycles

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

LED, Yellow

Tlluminated

Tactile Switch SPST-NO Top Actuated Through Hole

0.1A @ 35VAC/DC
SPST-NO
Square Button

Top Actuated

12.50mm
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Tascudn: RF 15 SIGNAL INDICATOR BL
[ap dypyw: 7284 pcs

RFQ

3.14200.7310000

NcTexconkyHaHaaroH: RAFI
Tascucm: SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.1A 35V
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